OFFOCE OF THE PRINCIPAL
THE IDEAL TEACHERS’ TRAINING ACADEMY (ITTA), SAJIWA

LIST OF GENERAL HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR-2024

Sl. No. Festival/Occasion Date & Months Day
1 New Year 1 January Monday
2 Imoinu Iratpa 22 January Monday
3 Gan Ngai 23 January Tuesday
4 Republic Day 26 January Friday
5 Lui-Ngaini 15 February Thursday
6 Holi (Yaoshang) 25-29 March Mon-Fri
7 Good Friday 29 March Friday
8 Sajibu Nongma Panba 9 April Tuesday
9 idul-Fitre 11 April Thursday
10 | Ghoura Cheiraoba 13 April Saturday
11 Khongjom Day 23 April Tuesday
12 May Day 1 May Wednesday
13 | ld-ul-Zuha 17 June Monday
14 | Rath Yatra 8 July Monday
15 Patriot’s Day 13 August Tuesday
16 | Independence Day 15 August Thursday
17 | Janmastami 26 August Monday
18 | Bishwakarma Puja 16 September Monday
19 Irabot’s Birth Day 30 September Monday
20 | Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 02 October Wednesday
21 | Mera Chaoren Houba 03 October Thursday
22 | Durga Ashtami 10 October Thursday
23 Diwali 01 November Friday
24 | Nupi Lal 12 December Thursday
25 | Winter Break 24 December Tuesday
To To
3 January, 2025 Friday
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